
MCQMRC Race Results July 14, 2021 

Make Up Races 

From June 30, 2021 

 

Sr Honda #1 

1. Shelby Casey 

2. Kennedy Albright 

3. Ava Gulbish 

4. MJ Tralies 

5. Aubree Bane 

6. Michael John 

7. Karsyn Fegely DNA 

 

Sr Honda #2 

1. Karter Stevens 

2. Bayleigh Ross 

3. Adam Reis 

4. Hanah Willman 

5. Haylie Casey 

6. Mark Hopwood DNA 

 

 

Regular Show  

 

Jr Honda  

1. Cody Kontra 

2. Jax Wittmer 

3. Brooke Joerger 

4. Declan Doyle 

5. Mason Cantello 

6. Harper Saxon 

7. Avelina Gosselin 

8. Landon Stevens 

9. Bryce Moore 

 

Red Rookie #1 

1. Sam Jensen 

2. McKenzie Donnelly 

3. Brody Shelton 

4. Ashlyn Wittmer 

5. Mickey Albright 

6. Jolene Singleton 

 

Blue Rookie #1 

1. Logan Strickland 

2. Ryder Pokorski 

3. Chalotte Gular 

4. Logan Powis 

5. Jace Cushman 

6. Braylynn Brandau 
 

U/R Rookie 

1. Kayla Hirthler 

2. Brian Baker Jr. 

3. Alexis Foscone 

4. Coi Adams 

5. Lexus Faust 

6. Chase Adams 

7. Jayda Cushman DNA 

 

Jr Animal  

1. Reis Widger 

2. DJ Alderfer 

3. Dallas Peters 

4. Lucas Ferriola 

5. Blake Winsko 

6. Caleb Pack 

 

Light World Formula 

1. Christopher Strawbridge 

2. Lincoln Ruths 

3. Jesse Hirthler 

4. Aleksandar McIlroy 

 

Heavy World Formula  

1. Ron Solomon 

2. Kaitlyn Bailey 

 

Sr Honda #1 

1. Matthew Gosselin 

2. Karter Kunsman 

3. Ava Gulbish 

4. Aleksandar McIlroy 

5. Aubree Bane 

6. MJ Tralies 

7. Haylie Casey 

 

Sr Honda #2 

1. Morgan Klotzbach 

2. Hanah Willman 

3. Cadence Joerger 

4. Kennedy Albright 

5. Shelby Casey 

6. Landon Huber 

7. Adam Reis 

 

Sr Honda #3 

1. Gordon Greenlaw 

2. Bayleigh Ross 

3. Alyvia Shelton 

4. Carlyn Singleton 

5. Michael John 

6. Karter Stevens 

7. Evelina McIlroy 

 

Heavy Honda 

1. Anna Strachko 

2. Piper Fryer 

3. Taylor Maguire 

4. Jack Planchak 

5. Riley Maguire 

6. Brayden Hoffmaster 

7. Nate Kampe DNF 

 

Light 160 #1 

1. Lukas Kostic 

2. Cody Kontra 

3. Reice Widger 

4. Trent Merkel 

5. Braydon Frack 

6. DJ Alderfer 

  

Light 160 #2 

1. Jesse Hirthler 

2. Lincoln Ruths 

3. Coltun Wadsworth 

4. Aubree Bane 

5. Brayden Shelton  

 

Heavy 160  

1. Johnny Fugelo 

2. Dylan Kontra 

3. Michael Hoffmaster 

4. Cael Martin 

 

Sr Animal #1 

1. Christopher Strawbridge 

2. Braydon Frack 

3. Ava Gulbish 



4. Jackson Herr 

5. Morgan Klotzbach 

6. Hunter Wadsworth 

7. Landon Huber 

8. Gordon Greenlaw DNF 

 

Sr Animal #2 

1. Matthew Gosselin 

2. Trent Merkel 

3. Lukas Kostic 

4. Karter Kunsman 

5. MJ Tralies 

6. Jackson Albright 

7. Karter Stevens 

 

U/R Animal 

1. Colin Cox 

2. James Fries 

3. Aidan Ohst 

4. Joey Pfanders 

 

 

Exhibitions 

1. Jace Gallagher 

 

 

 

 


